## SPONSORSHIP FORM:

Updated 08/07/2023

## Youngsville Area Hometown Heroes Banner Project

Round 7: September 01, 2023 - January 30, 2024

This program calls for street banners to be displayed on telephone poles throughout Youngsville. Each 24" x 48" banner will be printed on both sides of a heavy vinyl with UV protection, and will honor a specific Youngsville Area service person. The Banner will include his/her photo, name, branch of service, and era of service. The donors name will also appear on the bottom of the banner. Special brackets will be used to secure the Banners to street lights and/or utility poles. Banners are displayed from Memorial Day to Veterans Day allows for Christmas banners and decorations to also be displayed and will extend the life of the banners.

The Hometown Heroes Project is being supported by the Warren County Veterans' Affairs, the Youngsville Borough, the Youngsville Public Library, the Warren County Commissioners, Warren County Historical Society, and the Warren County Visitor's Bureau. The project is designed to pay tribute to the contributions and sacrifices of Youngsville Area veterans from as far back as the Revolutionary War up to the present, serving here at home and abroad during war or peace time.

You and/or your organizations, business, or corporation's participation in the project is needed and appreciated as some families cannot afford to honor the service of their Hero or a nominated Hero has no family left to sponsor them. Judy Kuzminski is the administrator of the Youngsville Area Hometown Heroes Banner Project.

Sponsorship Benefits include: Sponsor's name on each banner purchased. Questions contact Judy Kuzminski: 814-688-8514.

Contact person for your organization: (please print)
Contact person phone number:
Contact person email:
Name of Your Organization as you want it to appear on the banner (please print):
Number of Banner you wish to sponsor (\$230 per banner, includes the bracket):
Total cost: \$

Make checks payable to: Youngsville Hometown Heroes

Mail completed form and check to:
Hometown Heroes Banner Project
c/o Judy Kuzminski
12 Beckenwood Drive
Youngsville, PA 16371

Email: kuzminje@gmail.com